428
HVB 1 Series
5
6
7
8
Solenoid valve for high vacuum
HVB 1 Series

Note 4: The older model HV-15-2F is equivalent to the
HVB71-15F-5.
How to order
A  SeriesModel no.
C  Orifice
D  Option
E  Voltage
B  Connection
5
6
7
8
SeriesA
Symbol Descriptions
12F
15F
ConnectionB
Blank
3H
3K
F
3HF
3KF
Blank
Square terminal box + light G1/2 Note 2
Square terminal box G1/2 Note 2
Companion flange
Square terminal box + light G1/2 + companion flange Note 2
Square terminal box G1/2 + companion flange Note 2
OptionD
3
5
OrificeC
AC100V
AC200V
DC24V
100 VAC (50/60Hz)
200 VAC (50/60Hz)
24 VDC
VoltageE
Note on model no. selection